Click here
to view our
Product
Catalogue
online
© The Energy Network 2015
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place

•	Manufactured from carbon steel
•	Heat treated and tempered for long life
•	Aggressive lead screw
•	One cutting edge and side lip for fast, effortless boring in hardwood
•	Flared tip provides smooth and easy retraction
•	Hardened cutting edges require less sharpening
•	 Large, wide throat design gives excellent chip clearance from deep holes
•	7/16” Quick change hex shank with lock groove for use with impact drill
•	Large range of sizes available
•	Lengths of 200/305/455/610mm
•	Drill Ø (mm) range: 8 - 40mm
•	Part number engraved on auger shaft
Part No Size Length
AITEN-200-08 8mm
200mm
AITEN-200-10 10mm
AITEN-200-11 11mm
AITEN-200-12 12mm
AITEN-200-14 14mm
AITEN-200-16-B 16mm
AITEN-200-18 18mm
AITEN-305-22 22mm
305mm
AITEN-305-26 26mm
AITEN-455-14-B 14mm
455mm
AITEN-455-16-B 16mm
AITEN-455-18 18mm
AITEN-455-20-B 20mm
AITEN-455-22 22mm
AITEN-455-24 24mm
AITEN-455-25-B 25mm
AITEN-455-28 28mm
AITEN-455-38-B 38mm
AITEN-455-40 40mm
AITEN-610-16 16mm
610mm
AITEN-610-18 18mm
AITEN-610-22 22mm
AITEN-610-24 24mm
AITEN-610-26 26mm
AITEN-610-28-B 28mm